
Lista grupy studenckiej Str. 1

WEiTI PWERES 2

16-09-19

Semestr: 16Z

Grupa: G2B1
Sem.
rozp.: 16Z Opis: Studia I stopnia -

In żynieria Biomedyczna, 7
semestralne

Lp.
Nazwisko
i imiona

Nr
albumu

Nr
sem.

Opiekun
indywidualny
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AUGUSTOWSKI Adrian

BARYŁKA Mateusz

BIERNACKA Magdalena Ewa

BŁOGOSZ Natalia Monika

BUDYTA Natalia

CYWONIUK Kamil

DZIURNA Daria Maria

HRYCIÓW Mateusz

JAGIEŁO Dominika

JURKIEWICZ Natalia

KOŁPA Ewelina

KOZAK Natalia

KRAJEWSKI Patryk

KRUSZEWSKI Stanisław Adam

ŁOTOSZYŃSKI Mateusz

MAROS-TUREK Grzegorz

MARRODAN WIĘCH Karolina

MEJER Marta

MICHALIK Aleksandra

MICHAŁKIEWICZ Anna Maria

MIRSKA Barbara

POLAK Katarzyna Agnieszka

PSZONKA Maria

RUNOWSKI Jakub Piotr

RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof

STECIUK Marek Kacper

ŚWIĄTEK Michał

WASYLUK Nina Zuzanna

WIĘCKOWICZ Patryk Jan

ZIOŁO Aleksandra
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283368
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283381

283382

283383
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277150
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283391
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Lista grupy studenckiej Str. 2

WEiTI PWERES 2

16-09-19

Grupa: G2B2
Sem.
rozp.: 16Z Opis: Studia I stopnia -

In żynieria Biomedyczna, 7
semestralne

Lp.
Nazwisko
i imiona

Nr
albumu

Nr
sem.

Opiekun
indywidualny

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

DEMIAŃCZUK Marek

DROHOMIRECKA Agata

JAKUBAS Łukasz Stanisław

JAKUBCZAK Weronika Maria

KONEFAŁ Miłosz Przemysław

KOWALCZYK Michał Jan

MAZUR Dagmara Katarzyna

NIEMIRSKA Weronika

NOWAKOWSKI Jakub

REDA Paweł Jan

SUS Piotr

SZCZEŚNIAK Aleksandra

TOMASZEWSKI Michał Maciej

283362

283363

283366

283367

283370

283371

283376

286468

283380

276801

274779

283386

283388
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